

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Choti Baghauni to					
To Mander lak.					
Name of Agency - Surinder Singh.					
Agreement No. - 1705/12, m/syrah Road-21					
Work Start Date - 15/01/21					
Work End Date - 14/10/21					

	Measurement				
①	Providing & fixing of working benchmark				
	do	do	do	do	0.650km
②	Providing & fixing of working reference pillar				
	do	do	do	do	0.650km
③	Clearing & Grubbing Road land				
	As per direction of E.I.				
	2x1x30	x	3.4	=	204m ²
	2x2x30	x	3.4	=	408m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>Abstract of cost</u>			
		All Qty wide T.M.B.			
①/1	Providing & fixing of existing benchmarks do ... do ...				
	Qty vide item ① Pg ① 0.65 Km @ 3712.59 = Rs 2413.08				
②/2	Providing & fixing of Reference pillars do ... do ...				
	Qty vide item ② Pg-1 0.65 Km @ 1711.28 = Rs 1112.00				
③/3	Clearing & Grubbing Roadland do ... do ...				
	Qty vide item 3 pg-2 0.416 Ha @ 5133.76 = Rs 21,276.00				
④/④	Excavation for Roadway in soil do ... do ...				
	Qty vide item ④ pg 2 48.75 m ³ @ 74.16 = Rs 3615.00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5)/6 Construction of Embankment with material obtain borrow pits do... do... do					
Qty vide item 5 Pg-3					
218.4m ³ @ 175.22 = Rs 38,268.00					
(6)/7 Construction of granular subbase by providing do... do... do					
Qty vide item 6 Pg-4					
69m ³ @ 2,816.00 = Rs 1,94,309.00					
(7)/8 W.B.M Gr. T/F providing spreading laying & compacting do... do... do					
Qty vide item 7 Pg-5					
18.07m ³ @ 3,675.01 = Rs 66,543.00					
(8)/9 P.C.C. Construction of unreinforced, plain cement concrete do... do... do					
Qty vide item 8 Pg-6					
272.8m ³ @ 6,838.05 = Rs 1,865,420.00					
308.52					
Continuation					Total = 35,83,146.00

Continuation